
Intermediate Vartry

Bond Cup

Race Order

Place Name

Finish 

Time Handicap

Actual 

Time

1 Anya Wilson Ma 11:50 00:00 11:50

2 Sophie Leonard 12:14 00:30 11:44

3 Saoirse Dolan 12:15 03:40 08:35

4 Hazel Bentley 12:19 03:50 08:29

5 Kirsty Dunne 12:22 03:45 08:37

6 Mike Connolly 12:24 02:00 10:24

7 Charlie Brennan 12:27 03:30 08:57

8 Lily Sheehy 12:28 03:45 08:43

9 Andriy Kravchenko 12:32 02:30 10:02

10 Jill Connolly 12:33 02:20 10:13

11 Amy Noble 12:39 03:40 08:59

12 Sienna Brennan 12:49 02:20 10:29

13 Joss Hulin 12:50 01:50 11:00

14 Stephen Bell 12:57 02:20 10:37

15 Lianna Bell 13:04 01:50 11:14

16 Chris Hulin 13:18 01:40 11:38

Fastest Time
Place Name Finish Handicap Actual 

1 Hazel Bentley 12:19 03:50 08:29

2 Saoirse Dolan 12:15 03:40 08:35

3 Kirsty Dunne 12:22 03:45 08:37

4 Lily Sheehy 12:28 03:45 08:43

5 Charlie Brennan 12:27 03:30 08:57

6 Amy Noble 12:39 03:40 08:59

7 Andriy Kravchenko 12:32 02:30 10:02

8 Jill Connolly 12:33 02:20 10:13

9 Mike Connolly 12:24 02:00 10:24

10 Sienna Brennan 12:49 02:20 10:29

11 Stephen Bell 12:57 02:20 10:37

12 Joss Hulin 12:50 01:50 11:00

13 Lianna Bell 13:04 01:50 11:14

14 Chris Hulin 13:18 01:40 11:38

15 Sophie Leonard 12:14 00:30 11:44

16 Anya Wilson Ma 11:50 00:00 11:50


